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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section1

1 Wilson 16 2 88.9 693 32050 781 2180
2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
3 Gov. Mifflin 0 0 0 0 0
4 Reading 0 0 0 0 0

Section2
1 Muhlenberg 17 4 81.0 629 26068 779 2072
2 Daniel Boone 9 12 42.9 541 22399 630 1710
3 Twin Valley 6 12 33.3 525 19855 618 1760
4 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0

Section3
1 Berks Catholic 9 9 50.0 559 24052 678 1813
2 Oley Valley 2 4 33.3 534 6740 588 1651
3 Wyomissing 4 17 19.0 507 21499 601 1658
4 Antietam 0 3 458 1374 538 1374
5 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 781 Wilson 779 Muhlenberg 678 Berks Catholic
Scratch Series 2180 Wilson 2072 Muhlenberg 1813 Berks Catholic

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 33 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 231 Jessica Pisarek 213 Stephanie Barlet 199 Dawn Kleinspehn
Scratch Series 547 Dawn Kleinspehn 546 Jessica Pisarek 493 Stephanie Barlet

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Exeter
Gabby Sabo 2772 24 115
Jasmine Deaza 2448 24 102
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Gov. Mifflin
Katie Lengel 0 0 110
Brandi Lush 2899 27 107
Ginny Kantner 3639 36 101
Emily Carlson 0 0 110
Gabi Haas 811 8 101
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Reading
Keiana Kinder 105 1 105
Nicole Malack 92 1 92
Irma Perez 59 1 59
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

4 - Wilson
Stephanie Barlet 6340 48 132
Alicia Benner 0 0 110
Emllie Braun 4925 45 109
Emily Castner 0 0 110
Paige Graeff 0 0 110
Dawn Kleinspehn 7438 48 154
Ashley Krall 288 2 144
Jessica Pisarek 6445 40 161
Kaitlyn Terhune 6614 48 137
Felicia Trievel 0 0 110

5 - Conrad Weiser
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

6 - Daniel Boone
Kirstie Turkowski 3757 39 96
Jenn Irey 2918 26 112
Lauren Haag 3816 39 97
Jamie Menarde 4536 38 119
Jessica Pflugler 4840 42 115
Sam Rumler 124 1 124
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Hamburg
Debbie Pugliese 2448 18 136
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Muhlenberg
April Power 2702 25 108
Kaylah Ernst 4615 39 118
Dixie Hodge 3879 35 110
Bianna Franco 925 6 154
Kaylah Kerschner 4584 29 158
Brandie Franco 146 1 146
Mogenne Blimline 3447 30 114
Kira Shimp 4960 36 137
Brittany Quillman 480 3 160

9 - Twin Valley
Amy Carualho 3310 27 122
Shannon Keegan 4711 48 98
Morgan Hendricks 5057 49 103
Alex Howells 5031 50 100
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Antietam
Melissa Burkhart 1810 21 86
Brandie Reider 699 9 77
Brandie Fick 849 6 141
Melanie Barholomew 457 6 76
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Berks Catholic
Olivia Hartz 4215 39 108
Angela Miller 2914 23 126
Olivia Vida 4009 38 105
Emily Haas 3905 36 108
Sarah Blaise 2545 21 121
Molly Ferguson 650 6 108
Morgan Driggs 2323 21 110
Alex Murga 804 7 114
Ann Liu 2526 23 109
Ashley Genetti 434 3 144

12 - Oley Valley
Olivia Lindstrom 301 3 100
Meredith Ryan 1228 12 102
Rachel Brockman 2919 27 108
Julie Dautrich 2812 26 108
Audrey Hamm 724 7 103
Haley Youse 343 3 114

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Christine Steffey 1096 10 109
Vanessa Wert 2366 30 78
Jenna Schilling 3021 23 131
Sarah Skorpinski 377 2 188
Jamie Wilson 147 1 147

14 - Wyomissing
Coryn Rank 5469 45 121
Jess Christ 3407 36 94
Lindsay Strause 4275 45 95
Jesenia Fischer 2495 36 69
Natalie Hertzog 1856 15 123
Rachel Pleet 1390 11 126
Adeline Santana 355 4 88
Sydea Bowen 0 0 110
Morgan Everett 578 6 96
Maddy White 684 5 136

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Sarah Skorpinski Schuylkill Valley 377 2 188
Jessica Pisarek Wilson 6445 40 161
Brittany Quillman Muhlenberg 480 3 160
Kaylah Kerschner Muhlenberg 4584 29 158
Dawn Kleinspehn Wilson 7438 48 154
Bianna Franco Muhlenberg 925 6 154
Jamie Wilson Schuylkill Valley 147 1 147
Brandie Franco Muhlenberg 146 1 146
Ashley Genetti Berks Catholic 434 3 144
Ashley Krall Wilson 288 2 144
Brandie Fick Antietam 849 6 141
Kaitlyn Terhune Wilson 6614 48 137
Kira Shimp Muhlenberg 4960 36 137
Maddy White Wyomissing 684 5 136
Debbie Pugliese Hamburg 2448 18 136
Stephanie Barlet Wilson 6340 48 132
Jenna Schilling Schuylkill Valley 3021 23 131
Angela Miller Berks Catholic 2914 23 126
Rachel Pleet Wyomissing 1390 11 126
Sam Rumler Daniel Boone 124 1 124
Natalie Hertzog Wyomissing 1856 15 123
Amy Carualho Twin Valley 3310 27 122
Coryn Rank Wyomissing 5469 45 121
Sarah Blaise Berks Catholic 2545 21 121
Jamie Menarde Daniel Boone 4536 38 119
Kaylah Ernst Muhlenberg 4615 39 118
Gabby Sabo Exeter 2772 24 115
Jessica Pflugler Daniel Boone 4840 42 115
Mogenne Blimline Muhlenberg 3447 30 114

Alex Murga Berks Catholic 804 7 114
Haley Youse Oley Valley 343 3 114
Jenn Irey Daniel Boone 2918 26 112
Dixie Hodge Muhlenberg 3879 35 110
Morgan Driggs Berks Catholic 2323 21 110
Ann Liu Berks Catholic 2526 23 109
Christine Steffey Schuylkill Valley 1096 10 109
Emllie Braun Wilson 4925 45 109
Emily Haas Berks Catholic 3905 36 108
Molly Ferguson Berks Catholic 650 6 108
Julie Dautrich Oley Valley 2812 26 108
Rachel Brockman Oley Valley 2919 27 108
April Power Muhlenberg 2702 25 108
Olivia Hartz Berks Catholic 4215 39 108
Brandi Lush Gov. Mifflin 2899 27 107
Olivia Vida Berks Catholic 4009 38 105
Keiana Kinder Reading 105 1 105
Audrey Hamm Oley Valley 724 7 103
Morgan Hendricks Twin Valley 5057 49 103
Meredith Ryan Oley Valley 1228 12 102
Jasmine Deaza Exeter 2448 24 102
Gabi Haas Gov. Mifflin 811 8 101
Ginny Kantner Gov. Mifflin 3639 36 101
Alex Howells Twin Valley 5031 50 100
Olivia Lindstrom Oley Valley 301 3 100
Shannon Keegan Twin Valley 4711 48 98
Lauren Haag Daniel Boone 3816 39 97
Kirstie Turkowski Daniel Boone 3757 39 96
Morgan Everett Wyomissing 578 6 96
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Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Lindsay Strause Wyomissing 4275 45 95
Jess Christ Wyomissing 3407 36 94
Nicole Malack Reading 92 1 92
Adeline Santana Wyomissing 355 4 88
Melissa Burkhart Antietam 1810 21 86
Vanessa Wert Schuylkill Valley 2366 30 78
Brandie Reider Antietam 699 9 77
Melanie Barholomew Antietam 457 6 76
Jesenia Fischer Wyomissing 2495 36 69

Irma Perez Reading 59 1 59
Katie Lengel Gov. Mifflin 0 0 110
Emily Carlson Gov. Mifflin 0 0 110
Alicia Benner Wilson 0 0 110
Emily Castner Wilson 0 0 110
Paige Graeff Wilson 0 0 110
Felicia Trievel Wilson 0 0 110
Sydea Bowen Wyomissing 0 0 110
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